320

Former Name

Hire Shop Limited
Carldon Motels Limited
Lucky Person Limited

Bramdean Holdings Limited

Maida Investments Limited

Challenge Freight Services Limited

Royal Shield Superannuation Investments
Limited

Giblaw Formations No. 62 Limited

Taxi Trucks (Christchurch) Limited

Bedmond Resources Limited

Shell Moorhouse Auto Services Limited

Guardian Real Estate Limited

Hazlitts Nominees Limited

Harvey’s Funeral Services Limited

Telecom Directory Services Limited

Rob Roy Sales Limited

Diamond Shamrock Oil
Zealand) Limited

Corfield Farms Limited

Shan Part No. 13 Limited

Associated Motorists Petrol Company Limited

Fein Nominees Limited

Novakey (N.Z.) Limited

E. Still and Associates Limited

Novakey (N.Z.) Limited

Carranna Holdings Limited

Company (New

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

New Name

Rentex Party and Events Limited

Wangroup Holdings Limited

Ashhurst Engineering & Construction
Company (1989) Limited

K. & L. Vowell Limited

Randwick—Brooks Group Limited

CFS New Zealand Limited

Sun Alliance Superannuation Investments
Limited

Tranzit Coachlines (Wellington) Limited

Shifta Flat Limited

Hogan Resources Limited

Big Tree Stations Limited

Guardian First National Limited

Murcom Training Consultants Limited

Harvey Bowler Funeral Services Limited

Telecom Directories Limited

Pegasus Auto Brokers Limited

Maxus New Zealand Limited

The Eureka Hide and Skin Factory Limited
Rockcliffe Park Limited

Solo Energy Limited

Pajo Holdings Limited

Blue Industries Limited

Evan Still & Associates Limited

Blue Industries Limited

California Kiwi Limited

P. T. C. GALLAGHER, District Registrar of Companies.

Company

WN.
WN.
WN.

No.

034611
026444
447142

. 446288
. 423182
. 034469
. 037753

. 419217
. 036548

. 257683
-037283

. 354118
. 436242
. 008522
. 448505
.010132
. 309559
.010132
. 433372

No. 13

Date of
Change

15/12/89
15/12/89
27/11/89

4/1/90
30/11/89
11/12/89
30/11/89

11/12/89
12/12/89
19/12/89
20/10/89
14/12/89
8/1/90
4/1/90
4/1/90
4/1/90
8/11/89

1/12/89
9/11/89
24/10/98
3/11/89
28/11/89
22/11/89
28/11/89
17/11/89

cc1076

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:

Former Name

Highclere Properties Limited

Successful Investments (No. 28) Limited

Prouds Jewellers Limited

L.J. Hooker International Limited

City Realties (No. 7) Limited

Stokes Properties Limited

A.R.B. Stokes Limited

P & O (N.Z.) Limited

Concept Claddings Limited

Leishmans Shelf Company Number 42
Limited

Sardinia Holdings Limited

L.J. Hooker Limited

New Name

Eastown Timber Products Limited
Wainuiomata Travel Centre Limited
Sumo Retail No. 1 (N.Z.) Limited
Sumo International Limited

Tower Bourke Street Limited
Stokes Holdings Limited

Glasscorp Limited

P & O New Zealand Limited

Gavin Waite Panelbeaters Limited
Leung’s Garment Company Limited

Adam Consultants & Administrators
(Wellington) Limited
Sumo Real Estate Limited

A. M. SOSICH, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

Company

No.

. 449381
. 450468
. 095098
. 348199
. 376998
. 003457
. 009229
. 035041
. 019533
. 441680

. 440119
.098418

Date of
Change

12/1/90
12/1/90
9/1/90
9/1/90
15/1/90
17/1/90
17/1/90
19/12/89
4/1/90
15/1/90

22/11/89

9/1/90

ccl212

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:
Company

Former Name

Cernan Design Limited

HDM Mattingly Group (New Zealand) Limited
Consultel Associates Pty Limited
Local Business Computing Holdings Limited

Jory Distributors Limited

Royal Life (NZ) Limited

Scottco Shelf Company (No. 31) Limited
Personal Investment Magazines (NZ) Limited
Gus Van De Roer Design Group Limited
Umflozi Ventures Limited

Graham Taylor Cars Limited

Arnold Hats Limited

Family Footwear and Clothing Limited

New Name

Brook Business Services New Zealand
Limited

Endicott Entprises Limited

Consultel Associates Limited

Electronic Data Interchange Consulting
Services Limited

Anaru Distributors Limited

Sun Alliance Life Assurance Limited

Barry Jackson Motors Limited

NZ Financial Press Limited

Van De Roer Design (Wellington) Limited

Malvern Holdings Limited

Taylor’s Tours Limited

Sun Sense Hat Co. Limited

Pacific Horizon Limited

WN.

No.
440038

. 413280
. 336655
. 257776

. 233034
. 367596
. 327773
.309310
. 040179
. 445702
.021315
. 006282
. 037235

Date of
Change

24/10/89

5/12/89
7/12/89
16/8/89

12/12/89
30/11/89
5/1/89
28/11/89
17/11/89
12/12/89
11/1/90
8/1/90
9/1/90



