		Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Hire Shop Limited	Rentex Party and Events Limited	WN. 034611	15/12/89
Carldon Motels Limited	Wangroup Holdings Limited	WN. 026444	15/12/89
Lucky Person Limited	Ashhurst Engineering & Construction	WN. 447142	27/11/89
	Company (1989) Limited		
Bramdean Holdings Limited	K. & L. Vowell Limited	WN. 446288	4/1/90
Maida Investments Limited	Randwick—Brooks Group Limited	WN. 423182	30/11/89
Challenge Freight Services Limited	CFS New Zealand Limited	WN. 034469	11/12/89
Royal Shield Superannuation Investments	Sun Alliance Superannuation Investments	WN. 037753	30/11/89
Limited	Limited		
Giblaw Formations No. 62 Limited	Tranzit Coachlines (Wellington) Limited	WN. 419217	11/12/89
Taxi Trucks (Christchurch) Limited	Shifta Flat Limited	WN. 036548	12/12/89
Bedmond Resources Limited	Hogan Resources Limited	WN. 446291	19/12/89
Shell Moorhouse Auto Services Limited	Big Tree Stations Limited	WN. 384449	20/10/89
Guardian Real Estate Limited	Guardian First National Limited	WN. 031242	14/12/89
Hazlitts Nominees Limited	Murcom Training Consultants Limited	WN. 430691	8/1/90
Harvey's Funeral Services Limited	Harvey Bowler Funeral Services Limited	WN. 028945	4/1/90
Telecom Directory Services Limited	Telecom Directories Limited	WN. 385908	4/1/90
Rob Roy Sales Limited	Pegasus Auto Brokers Limited	WN. 257683	4/1/90
Diamond Shamrock Oil Company (New	Maxus New Zealand Limited	WN. 037283	8/11/89
Zealand) Limited			
Corfield Farms Limited	The Eureka Hide and Skin Factory Limited	WN. 354118	1/12/89
Shan Part No. 13 Limited	Rockcliffe Park Limited	WN. 436242	9/11/89
Associated Motorists Petrol Company Limited	Solo Energy Limited	WN. 008522	24/10/98
Fein Nominees Limited	Pajo Holdings Limited	WN. 448505	3/11/89
Novakey (N.Z.) Limited	Blue Industries Limited	WN. 010132	28/11/89
E. Still and Associates Limited	Evan Still & Associates Limited	WN. 309559	22/11/89
Novakey (N.Z.) Limited	Blue Industries Limited	WN. 010132	28/11/89
Carranna Holdings Limited	California Kiwi Limited	WN. 433372	17/11/89
P. T. C. GALLAGHER, District Registrar of C	ompanies.		
	F		cc1076

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Highclere Properties Limited	Eastown Timber Products Limited	WN. 449381	12/1/90
Successful Investments (No. 28) Limited	Wainuiomata Travel Centre Limited	WN. 450468	12/1/90
Prouds Jewellers Limited	Sumo Retail No. 1 (N.Z.) Limited	WN. 095098	9/1/90
L.J. Hooker International Limited	Sumo International Limited	WN. 348199	9/1/90
City Realties (No. 7) Limited	Tower Bourke Street Limited	WN. 376998	15/1/90
Stokes Properties Limited	Stokes Holdings Limited	WN. 003457	17/1/90
A.R.B. Stokes Limited	Glasscorp Limited	WN. 009229	17/1/90
P & O (N.Z.) Limited	P & O New Zealand Limited	WN. 035041	19/12/89
Concept Claddings Limited	Gavin Waite Panelbeaters Limited	WN. 019533	4/1/90
Leishmans Shelf Company Number 42 Limited	Leung's Garment Company Limited	WN. 441680	15/1/90
Sardinia Holdings Limited	Adam Consultants & Administrators (Wellington) Limited	WN. 440119	22/11/89
L.J. Hooker Limited	Sumo Real Estate Limited	WN. 098418	9/1/90
A. M. SOSICH, Assistant Registrar of Company	ies.		
The second secon			cc1212

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington: $\frac{1}{2}$

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Cernan Design Limited	Brook Business Services New Zealand Limited	WN. 440038	24/10/89
HDM Mattingly Group (New Zealand) Limited	Endicott Entprises Limited	WN. 413280	5/12/89
Consultel Associates Pty Limited	Consultel Associates Limited	WN. 336655	7/12/89
Local Business Computing Holdings Limited	Electronic Data Interchange Consulting Services Limited	WN. 257776	16/8/89
Jory Distributors Limited	Anaru Distributors Limited	WN. 233034	12/12/89
Royal Life (NZ) Limited	Sun Alliance Life Assurance Limited	WN. 367596	30/11/89
Scottco Shelf Company (No. 31) Limited	Barry Jackson Motors Limited	WN. 327773	5/1/89
Personal Investment Magazines (NZ) Limited	NZ Financial Press Limited	WN. 309310	28/11/89
Gus Van De Roer Design Group Limited	Van De Roer Design (Wellington) Limited	WN. 040179	17/11/89
Umflozi Ventures Limited	Malvern Holdings Limited	WN. 445702	12/12/89
Graham Taylor Cars Limited	Taylor's Tours Limited	WN. 021315	11/1/90
Arnold Hats Limited	Sun Sense Hat Co. Limited	WN. 006282	8/1/90
Family Footwear and Clothing Limited	Pacific Horizon Limited	WN. 037235	9/1/90